Product: PRG11C0
PRG11C0 - Broadband Coax, RG11 Type, 15 AWG Solid BC, CU-Foil + 45%
BC Braid, PE Jkt
Product Description
Broadband Coax, RG11 Type, 15 AWG Solid Bare Copper Conductor, PE Insulation, Copper Foil + 45% Bare Copper Braid Shield, PE Jacket
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Broadband, Cable Television (CATV), RF drop cable, Over-The-Air (OTA) antennas

Operating Installation Storage
-60°C To +70°C -5°C To +50°C -60°C To +70°C
Bend Radius
Stationary Min.
100 mm (3.9 in)
Standards and Compliance
Environmental Suitability: Outdoor
CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Fca
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-1, EN 50117-9-2 and EN 50290-2-20
European Directive Compliance: EU CE Mark
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.212 Revision Date: 04-08-2022
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
PRG11C0.00250 Black Reel 250 m 8719605105868
PRG11C0.00500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605105875
PRG11C0.001000 Black Reel 1,000 m 8719605105851
PRG11C0.01250 Green Reel 250 m 8719605105899
PRG11C0.01500 Green Reel 500 m 8719605105905
© 2022 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.